Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arrangor

Norwegian Milers Club

Bislett Stadion
11.07.2014
SK VIDAR / ULL KIDA

Kontaktperso Jasper Buitink

Telefon:
Epost:
Utendgrs:
Kommentar:

Resultatliste:
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Jasper Buitink
Y

Nesten vindstille og 25 grader

11.07.2014

1500m
Senay Fissehatsion

Sondre Nordstad Moen

Einar Rose
Eirik Gramstad

800m

Thomas Roth
Andreas Roth

Hakon Mushom
Abdul Hir

Andreas Kramer
Abdi Guleed

Sigurd Blom Breivik
Torstein Bergh Moss
Sverre Blom Breivik

1995
1991
1990
1984

1991
1993
1993
1995
1997
1987
1996
1994
1996

Tjalve
Vidar
Vidar
Vidar

Ull/Kisa
Ull/Kisa
Vidar
Selsbakk
Vidar

BUL

Ull/Kisa
T@nsberg FIK
Ull/Kisa

3.46.73
3.48.65
41217,00
DNF

1.46.92
1.47.10
1.50.27
1.51.30
1.51.57
1.54.08
1.55.72
1.59.44
DNF



